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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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0.05% (0.13)

US0530151036
ADP

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

94,460 EUR
S&P 500

244.12 USD (100)
245.59 USD (100)
245.01 USD
245.53 USD
243.43 USD
244.08 USD
244.384432 USD
1,457,660
356,281,363.95
32,899
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0530151036&ID_NOTATION=2036204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0530151036&ID_NOTATION=2036204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83221f55acb8446e5811ffe6fc3083f33150ef9f8d11c949316d2ce2b1095e00&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56f7ed45de20d442e&time=1713404554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=391eedb00c8ee72a35cfe044099e216443b10059340201f5e0e3d0ffe757aeac&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ba908ec11c3ca10a&time=1713404554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49f55858e3bdb4c398db402990341a4259ac55e940cf3b04d6ad878ee795797c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a288b154bb5d8c5f&time=1713404554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81948bd6c83e2cb6338992d2739cc778748124e89714eeac5683e6b0e771ac4d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f0c95fbcb310b918&time=1713404554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e102efb986dfb5c453b9ca91ac420dd998c5cce2337d93d8a3d2ce9664b8b4&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=997fceac7e65ecadd&time=1713404554&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US0530151036
Symbol ADP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 94,460 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24412 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 245.59 USD (100)
Open 245.01 USD
High 245.53 USD
Low 243.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 244.08 USD
VWAP 244384432 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,457,660
Trading volume 356,281,363.95
Number of trades 32,899
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.03% +13.22% +26.57%
Perf (abs.) -5.05 +28.51 +51.27
Beta 0.61 0.70 0.89
Volatility 20.52  19.09 22.69

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 229.95 EUR
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 229.80 EUR
04/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 229.90 EUR
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:48 230.05 EUR
04/16

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 244.21 USD

)
)
)
)
256.57 USD (2024/02/26)
)
)
)

244.47 USD (1,286,026
245.13 USD (1,982,670
241.17 USD (1,820,699
235.53 USD (1,699,111

231.67 USD (2024/01/03
256.84 USD (2023/07/27
201.46 USD (2023/04/26

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.06 14
0.01 9
356.28 32,899
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2036204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20183

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/04

08:04

17:13

08:00

15:51

17:44

19:31

08:08

18:00

229.00 EUR

244.36 USD

229.05 EUR

229.30 EUR

229.35 EUR

229.45 EUR

229.00 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

223.236 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407599755
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

1 ADP Boulevard - 07068-1728 Roseland
Telefon: +1-973-974-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Lynch
Carlos

Rodriguez

David
Goeckeler

Francine
Katsoudas
John Jones
Linnie
Haynesworth
Nazzic Keene
Peter Bisson
Sandra
Wijnberg
Scott Powers
William Ready
Maria Black
Alex Quevedo
Brian Michaud
Chris
DSAmbrosio
David Kwon
Debbie Dyson
Don McGuire
Don Weinstein
Joe DeSilva
John C. Ayala
Laura Brown
Michael A.

Bonarti
Sreeni Kutam

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
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Stuart Member of Executive
Sackman Committee
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